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STAND  KP 7
nr piloten Strafpuntenpl verschilkm/u

217 Lemmens  Sven 

#Berckmoes  Naomi

0,0401 0,000+48,85

212 Van den Wyngaert  San

Van den Wyngaert  Pau

0,0402 0,000+48,85

218 Claes  Eric

Tuts Willy

0,0403 0,000+48,85

207 Lenaerts   Jochen  

Claes  Kobe 

0,0404 0,000+48,82

220 Lemmens  Dirk 

Lemmens  Niels 

0,0505 0,010+48,81

210 Maertens  Sebastien 

Verbeeck  Raymond 

0,0606 0,020+48,81

201 Van Den Bogerd  Luc 

Nuyts  Benny 

0,0607 0,020+48,85

204 Pierco  Geert 

Pierco  Pascal 

0,0808 0,040+48,80

214 Meirens  Mario 

Meirens  Nick 

0,0909 0,050+48,80

203 #Dierckx   Elien

#Dierckx   Stephanie

0,09010 0,050+48,80

237 Jacobs  Rudy 

Leemans Yannick

0,09011 0,050+48,80

226 Dotremont  Björn 

Mommaerts Davy

0,11012 0,070+48,79

213 De Bie  Willy 

#Van Heyste Therisa

0,12013 0,080+48,86

202 Meeus  Patrick

Meeus  Ari

0,12014 0,080+48,78

227 Sohier Pieter

Verhoest Boudewijn

0,13015 0,090+48,78

219 Verhaeghe  Serge 

Verhaeghe  Damon 

0,13016 0,090+48,78

221 Verhulst  Koen 

#Mannaerts  Ellen

0,14017 0,100+48,87

211 Meuris  Dean 

Berben  Yannick 

0,15018 0,110+48,77

236 Puttemans  Nick 

Dondeyne  Gertjan 

0,18019 0,140+48,88

224 Dierckx  Filip 

#Dierckx  Joni

0,20020 0,160+48,88

206 Stevens Willy 

Cooremans Marc 

0,34021 0,300+48,69

238 Budenaers  Jimmy 

Budenaers   Seppe  

0,40022 0,360+48,66

215 De Wolf  Sam 

#Cole  Julie

0,42023 0,380+48,93

209 Geerinckx  Gie 

Collin  Xavier 

0,90024 0,860+49,04

229 Moorthaemer  Jan 

Kellener Ronald

0,92025 0,880+49,04

228 Jadoul  Nico 

Minnart  Giel 

1,34026 1,300+49,13

239 Doolaeghe Bjorn

#Doolaeghe Lobke

1,44027 1,400+49,16

STAND NA  KP 7
nr piloten Strafpuntenpl verschil

201 Van Den Bogerd  Luc 

Nuyts  Benny 

1,7901 0,000+

212 Van den Wyngaert  San

Van den Wyngaert  Pau

1,8502 0,060+

238 Budenaers  Jimmy 

Budenaers   Seppe  

2,3303 0,540+

204 Pierco  Geert 

Pierco  Pascal 

2,9304 1,140+

210 Maertens  Sebastien 

Verbeeck  Raymond 

3,0005 1,210+

224 Dierckx  Filip 

#Dierckx  Joni

3,5406 1,750+

203 #Dierckx   Elien

#Dierckx   Stephanie

3,8307 2,040+

202 Meeus  Patrick

Meeus  Ari

4,0608 2,270+

211 Meuris  Dean 

Berben  Yannick 

4,3109 2,520+

206 Stevens Willy 

Cooremans Marc 

4,36010 2,570+

218 Claes  Eric

Tuts Willy

4,36011 2,570+

217 Lemmens  Sven 

#Berckmoes  Naomi

4,69012 2,900+

219 Verhaeghe  Serge 

Verhaeghe  Damon 

6,16013 4,370+

207 Lenaerts   Jochen  

Claes  Kobe 

7,68014 5,890+

228 Jadoul  Nico 

Minnart  Giel 

8,94015 7,150+

227 Sohier Pieter

Verhoest Boudewijn

10,42016 8,630+

239 Doolaeghe Bjorn

#Doolaeghe Lobke

10,71017 8,920+

215 De Wolf  Sam 

#Cole  Julie

12,22018 10,430+

220 Lemmens  Dirk 

Lemmens  Niels 

12,74019 10,950+

209 Geerinckx  Gie 

Collin  Xavier 

13,34020 11,550+

226 Dotremont  Björn 

Mommaerts Davy

20,47021 18,680+

214 Meirens  Mario 

Meirens  Nick 

20,97022 19,180+

229 Moorthaemer  Jan 

Kellener Ronald

23,91023 22,120+

240 Boyen  Wesley 

#Colignon  Valerie

26,14024 24,350+

234 Verstegen Seppe

Balemans Jo

30,72025 28,930+

236 Puttemans  Nick 

Dondeyne  Gertjan 

32,97026 31,180+

216 Sinnaeve  Bernard 

Vanlerberghe  Marc 

36,71027 34,920+
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nr piloten Strafpuntenpl verschilkm/u

234 Verstegen Seppe

Balemans Jo

2,78028 2,740+49,46

240 Boyen  Wesley 

#Colignon  Valerie

2,84029 2,800+49,47

231 Thijs  Luc 

#Boëm Deborah

2,88030 2,840+49,48

225 Vermarien   Kris  

De Greef   Bruno

3,38031 3,340+49,59

232 Boets  Jo 

Nuyts  Wim 

5,42032 5,380+50,06

216 Sinnaeve  Bernard 

Vanlerberghe  Marc 

7,48033 7,440+50,55

233 De Baere  Tom 

Christiaens  Jelle

8,52034 8,480+50,79

222 Braem Theo 

Braem Yannick

11,58035 11,540+51,54

223 Utens  Frank 

#Blondeau  Marissa

14,88036 14,840+52,36

235 Denis  Edwin 

Ulens  Danny 

17,57037 17,530+42,14

nr piloten Strafpuntenpl verschil

237 Jacobs  Rudy 

Leemans Yannick

48,61028 46,820+

223 Utens  Frank 

#Blondeau  Marissa

52,18029 50,390+

233 De Baere  Tom 

Christiaens  Jelle

53,09030 51,300+

222 Braem Theo 

Braem Yannick

59,16031 57,370+

213 De Bie  Willy 

#Van Heyste Therisa

68,61032 66,820+

232 Boets  Jo 

Nuyts  Wim 

71,22033 69,430+

225 Vermarien   Kris  

De Greef   Bruno

79,64034 77,850+

235 Denis  Edwin 

Ulens  Danny 

114,73035 112,940+

221 Verhulst  Koen 

#Mannaerts  Ellen

115,87036 114,080+

231 Thijs  Luc 

#Boëm Deborah

427,58037 425,790+


